
FEATURES NOTCH 
DURABLE HARD COATED 

RIGGING THIMBLES

FEATURES
& BENEFITS 

 

Constructed from Sterling’s 
Kraken double braid, 24 
strand polyester rope.

Available in 16 mm, 19 mm & 
22 mm diameters.

Use for various rigging 
applications such as 

redirects, fairlead, or 
speedline.

Stays rounder than hollow 
braid construction under 

load. 

Assembled by Rope Logic 
expert splicers.

Dead Ringer

ITEM #

RIGG-RLOG-0010

RIGG-RLOG-0011

RIGG-RLOG-0012

RIGG-RLOG-0013

DIAMETER

 16 mm 

 19 mm 

 19 mm 

 22 mm 

LENGTH

 4 m 

 4 m 

 4 m 

 5 m 

RING SIZE

20 x 28 

20 x 28 

28 x 38

28 x 38

COLOUR

Yellow

Green 

Green

Orange

UPC

5056519900640

5056519900657

5056519900664

5056519900671

DEAD RINGER

Vers 1 20/09/23

WLL

1328 kg 

1650 kg

1650 kg

2096 kg 


