Dead Ringer



ITEM #	DIAMETER	LENGTH	WLL	RING SIZE	COLOUR	UPC
RIGG-RLOG-0010	I6 mm	4 m	1328 kg	20 x 28	Yellow	5056519900640
RIGG-RLOG-00II	I9 mm	4 m	1650 kg	20 x 28	Green	5056519900657
RIGG-RLOG-0012	I9 mm	4 m	1650 kg	28 x 38	Green	5056519900664
RIGG-RLOG-0013	22 mm	5 m	2096 kg	28 x 38	Orange	5056519900671



Constructed from Sterling's Kraken double braid, 24 strand polyester rope.

Available in I6 mm, I9 mm & 22 mm diameters.

Use for various rigging applications such as redirects, fairlead, or speedline.

Stays rounder than hollow braid construction under load.

Assembled by Rope Logic expert splicers.